
Dessau 2010 FSR-V 3,5 Junioren Endergebnisse

 software  by   lothar.loewer@ksmc.de

1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bester Lauf

Platz Name Vorname Runden  / Zeit Runden  / Zeit Runden  / Zeit

1 Könnemann Max 32;  00:33,0 | 0; 0sx 52;  00:05,2 | 0; 0sx 52 00:05,2

2 Noller Jan 45;  00:15,6 | 1; 0sx 30;  00:00,0 | 0; 0sx 45 00:15,6

3 Eichler Nick Marvin 33;  00:01,4 | 0; 0sx 44;  00:31,5 | 0; 0sx 44 00:31,5

4 Ott Giuliano 35;  00:02,7 | 0; 0sx 21;  00:00,0 | 0; 0sx 35 00:02,7

5 Raab Elia 10;  00:00,0 | 0; 0sx 17;  00:00,0 | 0; 0sx 17 00:00,0

6 Kaysen Tom Louis   0;  00:00,0 | 0; 0sx   5;  00:00,0 | 1; 0sx 5 00:00,0

7 Hof Julius   0;  00:00,0 | 0; 0sx   0;  00:00,0 | 0; 0sx 0 00:00,0

8 x x

9 x x

10 x x

11 x x

12 x x

13 x x

14 x x

15 x x

16 x x

17 x x

18 x x
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Dessau 2010 FSR-V 3,5 Endergebnisse

 software  by   lothar.loewer@ksmc.de

Finalergebnis

Platz Name Vorname Runden  /   Zeit 

1 Ott Winfried 70 00:04,8

2 Bertram Michael 70 00:07,8

3 Hof Mathias 65 00:03,8

4 Wilczek Werner 62 00:00,8

5 Bremer Andre 61 00:00,0

6 Müller Horst 56 00:11,1

7 Suslik Karl - Heinz 53 00:15,0

8 Belling Frank 40 00:00,0

9 Künzel Herbert 29 00:12,6

10 Hansen Thomas 27 00:00,0

11 Copey Klaus 21 00:00,0

12 Hauenschild Sigurd 13 00:00,0

13

14 Ergebnis nach 2 Vorläufen

Platz Name Vorname Runden  /   Zeit 

13 Nieber Benjamin 38 00:00,0

14 Kolloff Matthias 37 00:32,1

15 Kleff Daniel 34 00:00,0

16 Schneider Bodo 34 00:26,4

17 Rosner Gerald 33 00:20,7

18 Zeug Wolfgang 31 00:02,2

19 Theilmann Jan 31 00:24,4

20 Raab Steffen 27 00:21,8

21 Helmund Carsten 26 00:07,421 Helmund Carsten 26 00:07,4

22 Kortylak Tilo 25 00:23,9

23 Scholz Reiner 22 00:11,8

24 Noller Alexander 21 00:00,0

25 Soltwedel Ronny 21 00:05,1

26 Kincok Michal 19 00:08,2

27 Schümann Klaus 14 00:00,0

28 Möller Marcus 13 00:16,1

29 Müller Rene 11 00:00,0

30 Mischke Jürgen 3 00:00,0

31 Banaszak Jörg 2 00:00,0

32 Krupkat Dieter 1 00:00,0
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Dessau 2010 FSR-V 7,5 Endergebnisse

 software  by   lothar.loewer@ksmc.de

Finalergebnis

Platz Name Vorname Runden  /   Zeit 

1 Bertram Michael 77 00:13,7

2 Ott Winfried 75 00:07,6

3 Mischke Jürgen 75 00:12,9

4 Hauenschild Sigurd 73 00:07,0

5 Fuchs Thomas 72 00:17,4

6 Muth Steffen 71 00:22,4

7 Navratil Jozef 69 00:15,3

8 Hauenschild Christopher 51 00:00,0

9 Russe Heiner 42 00:00,0

10 Copey Klaus 36 00:00,0

11 Greissl Stefan 6 00:00,0

12 Schneider Bodo 5 00:00,0

13

14 Ergebnis nach 2 Vorläufen

Platz Name Vorname Runden  /   Zeit 

13 Waligora Britta 46 00:21,0

14 Güttler Ingolf 45 00:04,8

15 Nieber Benjamin 44 00:02,2

16 Krönert Berth 43 00:06,2

17 Fordinal Eberhard 43 00:16,2

18 Werner Frank 41 00:21,3

19 Scholl Lutz Rainer 40 00:09,1

20 Müller Horst 40 00:20,4

21 Ott Giuliano 36 00:18,521 Ott Giuliano 36 00:18,5

22 Theilmann Jan 35 00:00,0

23 Künzel Herbert 34 00:00,0

24 Kirsten Jens 31 00:01,6

25 Ehrmann Andreas 27 00:11,4

26 Schneider Uwe 25 00:00,0

27 Schlißke Peter Joachim 25 00:15,0

28 Mohr Ralph 23 00:00,0

29 Jankowsky Hartmut 20 00:00,0

30 Schmidt Mathias 20 00:00,0

31 Woldt Hugo 18 00:00,0

32 Zimmer Klaus 12 00:00,0

33 Belling Frank 9 00:00,0

34 Zeug Winfried 6 00:00,0

35 Banaszak Jörg 1 00:00,0

36 Schubert Andreas 1 00:00,0

37 Straube Dietmar 1 00:00,0
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Dessau 2010 FSR-V 15 Endergebnisse

 software  by   lothar.loewer@ksmc.de

Finalergebnis

Platz Name Vorname Runden  /   Zeit 

1 Riedel Ronny 81 00:06,2

2 Hauenschild Sigurd 81 00:11,9

3 Hof Mathias 80 00:10,8

4 Hauenschild Christopher 79 00:14,1

5 Waligora Britta 78 00:00,2

6 Bremer Andre 78 00:21,4

7 Hansen Thomas 77 00:02,4

8 Fuchs Thomas 70 00:00,0

9 Kolloff Matthias 62 00:19,9

10 Mischke Jürgen 55 00:03,6

11 Waligora Stefan 42 00:00,0

12 Bertram Michael 27 00:00,0

13

14 Ergebnis nach 2 Vorläufen

Platz Name Vorname Runden  /   Zeit 

13 Raab Steffen 49 00:11,0

14 Schöttelndreier Thomas 49 00:14,5

15 Russe Heiner 49 00:15,1

16 Scholl Lutz Rainer 49 00:20,4

17 Werner Frank 48 00:08,4

18 Ehrmann Andreas 46 00:22,9

19 Krönert Berth 42 00:00,0

20 Straube Dietmar 39 00:00,0

21 Copey Klaus 35 00:00,021 Copey Klaus 35 00:00,0

22 Rosner Gerald 34 00:12,5

23 Scholz Reiner 33 00:00,0

24 Kincok Michal 29 00:14,0

25 Noller Alexander 27 00:00,0

26 Kleff Daniel 17 00:00,0

27 Spitzenberger Hans 8 00:28,4

28 Wilczek Werner 6 00:00,0
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Dessau 2010 FSR-V 35 Endergebnisse

 software  by   lothar.loewer@ksmc.de

Finalergebnis

Platz Name Vorname Runden  /   Zeit 

1 Hegner Miriam 69 00:22,4

2 Hof Mathias 65 00:00,0

3 Jähnich Frank 58 00:31,5

4 Rosin Horst 46 00:00,0

5 Herrlich Manuel 45 00:00,0

6 Schneider Uwe 45 00:30,0

7 Riedel Ronny 41 00:00,0

8 Möller Marcus 37 00:06,7

9 Jankowsky Hartmut 0 00:00,0

10 Riedel Rainer 0 00:00,0

11 Horn Stefanie 0 00:00,0

12 Kossack Frank 0 00:00,0
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